
15KM
1 578 Pedro Santos Carvalho 1962 Master 2 M CO LECCI TRINITE 01:16:18
2 517 JOAQUIM JOSé Flores Neves 1982 Seniors M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:16:58
3 560 Rudy Dousset 1980 Seniors M 01:18:22
4 523 Aurore JARLIER 1989 Seniors F ASPTT CLERMONT FERRAND 01:18:44
5 515 Paul FANNI 1965 Master 2 M 01:21:02
6 545 Paul PIRIS 1970 Master 1 M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:23:34
7 532 SEBASTIEN Marchetti 1999 Cadets M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:25:43
8 569 Yvan Rouveure 1975 Master 1 M 01:26:20
9 537 Pascal MONNIER 1958 Master 2 M ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U FIUMORBU 01:26:31
10 566 Pierre Baptiste Guarguale 1981 Seniors M 01:27:51
11 506 Jean Marc CALLARIS 1969 Master 1 M AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:28:43
12 538 ANGE MARIE Morange 1990 Seniors M LA SUARELLAISE 01:29:10
13 564 Raynal Rossignol 1954 Master 3 M 01:30:26
14 568 Romain Anedda 1994 Espoirs M 01:33:39
15 522 Bruno GUEZIEC 1965 Master 2 M CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:34:59
16 525 Justine LEGRAND 1991 Seniors F I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:35:58
17 539 Thomas N DIORO 1989 Seniors M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:36:36
18 526 Mickael LEOTARD 1983 Seniors M ASSP2A 01:36:58
19 571 Jacques Andre Pandolfi 1997 Juniors M 01:37:08
20 520 Bertrand GONCALVES 1972 Master 1 M 01:37:29
21 542 Lionel PASQUINI 1974 Master 1 M 01:37:41
22 516 Paul FAVARD 1968 Master 1 M 01:38:13
23 553 FRANCOIS Vasselin 1974 Master 1 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:38:20
24 508 CHRISTOPHE Casalta 1967 Master 1 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:41:14
25 541 Frédéric PARLANTI 1974 Master 1 M ASSP VERGEZE 01:41:18
26 513 ALAIN Consigny 1946 Master 4 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:41:55
27 540 Gregory NODIN 1977 Seniors M 01:42:15
28 581 Pierre Andreani 1967 Master 1 M 01:42:24
29 503 Armelle BEDIN 1977 Seniors F INSEME 01:43:09
30 533 Cedric MARTINS AMORIM 1990 Seniors M 01:43:30
31 519 Axel GAUTHIER 1972 Master 1 M 01:43:44
32 577 Jacky Mantei 1967 Master 1 M 01:44:05
33 582 Pierre Aury 1970 Master 1 M 01:44:40
34 511 THIERRY Choiseau 1961 Master 2 M 01:44:55
35 502 David BAUMGARTNER 1975 Master 1 M SCHAEFFLER FRANCE 01:45:35
36 575 Coralie Salome 1984 Seniors F 01:45:40
37 536 Robert MOLINO 1970 Master 1 M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:45:45
38 512 Bernard CHRISTOPHE 1977 Seniors M CHIERRY J Y COURS 01:47:50
39 547 Paul QUILICHINI 1970 Master 1 M SPORTS NATURE 01:49:17
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40 543 Frederic PEPE 1969 Master 1 M CO LECCI TRINITE 01:49:31
41 552 Hugo SUBRERO 1991 Seniors M ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:50:39
42 579 Nadia Amar 1976 Master 1 F 01:51:05
43 574 Frederic Cadiou 1980 Seniors M 01:51:34
44 546 Coralie PORCHETO 1989 Seniors F 01:51:50
45 505 LOIC Borin 1985 Seniors M 01:51:50
46 514 Benoit DYCKE 1977 Seniors M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:51:54
47 565 Vanessa Henocq 1988 Seniors F 01:52:00
48 557 Christophe Heurteaux 1971 Master 1 M 01:52:04
49 518 Laurent GACHON 1980 Seniors M 01:53:04
50 561 Jean Michel Christiani 1976 Master 1 M CA AJACCIO 01:53:16
51 529 Felicien LUCCHINI 1955 Master 3 M CA AJACCIO 01:53:17
52 567 Adrien Guarguale 1998 Juniors M 01:56:12
53 572 Jean Paul Pandolfi 1957 Master 2 M 01:57:05
54 562 Veronique Couderc 1967 Master 1 F CA AJACCIO 01:57:05
55 563 Francois Bagland 1944 Master 4 M 01:57:17
56 544 Ludovic PETIT 1980 Seniors M 01:58:25
57 556 Jean Francois Lucchini 1951 Master 3 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:58:37
58 555 Nouara YAHI 1976 Master 1 F 01:58:53
59 530 Michel Ange MANICCIA 1974 Master 1 M SPORTS NATURE 01:59:34
60 531 Natacha MANUEL 1985 Seniors F I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:59:54
61 500 Maria Das Dores ARAUJO 1967 Master 1 F 02:02:12
62 528 Nathalie LLAURENS/AKHROUF 1965 Master 2 F 02:02:18
63 524 Ludovic LANVIN 1972 Master 1 M 02:02:18
64 549 Michel SANTUCCI 1957 Master 2 M 02:02:21
65 554 Elise VINOT 1977 Seniors F AMICALE COUREURS AY 02:04:16
66 509 PASCAL Cecchini 1962 Master 2 M CA AJACCIO 02:04:17
67 527 Ludovic LHUISSIER 1971 Master 1 M 02:05:49
68 576 Veronique Mosconi 1971 Master 1 F 02:06:34
69 580 Marc Soreda 1968 Master 1 M 02:06:41
70 570 Karen Thiriet 1973 Master 1 F 02:11:59
71 504 Jean François BENEDETTI 1947 Master 3 M SPORTS NATURE 02:12:22
72 534 Claudia METTE 1976 Master 1 F 02:12:23
73 510 MARIE HELENE Cecchini 1965 Master 2 F CA AJACCIO 02:12:23
74 501 Philippe ARDOUREL 1974 Master 1 M I CIGNALI SARTINESI 02:13:03
75 573 Elisa Bartoli 1986 Seniors F 02:16:24
76 559 Paul Bellini 1977 Seniors M 02:18:24
77 551 Maryvonne STROMBONI 1974 Master 1 F 02:22:53
78 521 RAOUL Granier 1938 Master 5 M 02:23:47
79 548 Stephane REVERTE 1973 Master 1 M 02:23:48
80 558 Youssef Hiceb 1947 Master 3 M THIAIS AC 02:37:19
81 507 Danielle CARIA 1971 Master 1 F 02:52:45
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15KM
Femme
Master 1 F
1 579 Nadia Amar 1976 f 01:51:05
2 562 Veronique Couderc 1967 f CA AJACCIO 01:57:05
3 555 Nouara YAHI 1976 f 01:58:53
4 500 Maria Das Dores ARAUJO 1967 f 02:02:12
5 576 Veronique Mosconi 1971 f 02:06:34
6 570 Karen Thiriet 1973 f 02:11:59
7 534 Claudia METTE 1976 f 02:12:23
8 551 Maryvonne STROMBONI 1974 f 02:22:53
9 507 Danielle CARIA 1971 f 02:52:45

Master 2 F
1 528 Nathalie LLAURENS/AKHROUF 1965 f 02:02:18
2 510 MARIE HELENE Cecchini 1965 f CA AJACCIO 02:12:23

Seniors F
1 523 Aurore JARLIER 1989 f ASPTT CLERMONT FERRAND 01:18:44
2 525 Justine LEGRAND 1991 f I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:35:58
3 503 Armelle BEDIN 1977 f INSEME 01:43:09
4 575 Coralie Salome 1984 f 01:45:40
5 546 Coralie PORCHETO 1989 f 01:51:50
6 565 Vanessa Henocq 1988 f 01:52:00
7 531 Natacha MANUEL 1985 f I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:59:54
8 554 Elise VINOT 1977 f AMICALE COUREURS AY 02:04:16
9 573 Elisa Bartoli 1986 f 02:16:24
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Homme
Master 1 M
1 545 Paul PIRIS 1970 m SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:23:34
2 569 Yvan Rouveure 1975 m 01:26:20
3 506 Jean Marc CALLARIS 1969 m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:28:43
4 520 Bertrand GONCALVES 1972 m 01:37:29
5 542 Lionel PASQUINI 1974 m 01:37:41
6 516 Paul FAVARD 1968 m 01:38:13
7 553 FRANCOIS Vasselin 1974 m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:38:20
8 508 CHRISTOPHE Casalta 1967 m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:41:14
9 541 Frédéric PARLANTI 1974 m ASSP VERGEZE 01:41:18
10 581 Pierre Andreani 1967 m 01:42:24
11 519 Axel GAUTHIER 1972 m 01:43:44
12 577 Jacky Mantei 1967 m 01:44:05
13 582 Pierre Aury 1970 m 01:44:40
14 502 David BAUMGARTNER 1975 m SCHAEFFLER FRANCE 01:45:35
15 536 Robert MOLINO 1970 m SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:45:45
16 547 Paul QUILICHINI 1970 m SPORTS NATURE 01:49:17
17 543 Frederic PEPE 1969 m CO LECCI TRINITE 01:49:31
18 557 Christophe Heurteaux 1971 m 01:52:04
19 561 Jean Michel Christiani 1976 m CA AJACCIO 01:53:16
20 530 Michel Ange MANICCIA 1974 m SPORTS NATURE 01:59:34
21 524 Ludovic LANVIN 1972 m 02:02:18
22 527 Ludovic LHUISSIER 1971 m 02:05:49
23 580 Marc Soreda 1968 m 02:06:41
24 501 Philippe ARDOUREL 1974 m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 02:13:03
25 548 Stephane REVERTE 1973 m 02:23:48

Master 2 M
1 578 Pedro Santos Carvalho 1962 m CO LECCI TRINITE 01:16:18
2 515 Paul FANNI 1965 m 01:21:02
3 537 Pascal MONNIER 1958 m ASSOCIU MUNTAGNOLU DI U 01:26:31
4 522 Bruno GUEZIEC 1965 m CORSICA TRIATHLON CLUB AJACCIO 01:34:59
5 511 THIERRY Choiseau 1961 m 01:44:55
6 572 Jean Paul Pandolfi 1957 m 01:57:05
7 549 Michel SANTUCCI 1957 m 02:02:21
8 509 PASCAL Cecchini 1962 m CA AJACCIO 02:04:17

Master 3 M
1 564 Raynal Rossignol 1954 m 01:30:26
2 529 Felicien LUCCHINI 1955 m CA AJACCIO 01:53:17
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3 556 Jean Francois Lucchini 1951 m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:58:37
4 504 Jean François BENEDETTI 1947 m SPORTS NATURE 02:12:22
5 558 Youssef Hiceb 1947 m THIAIS AC 02:37:19

Master 4 M
1 513 ALAIN Consigny 1946 m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:41:55
2 563 Francois Bagland 1944 m 01:57:17

Master 5 M
1 521 RAOUL Granier 1938 m 02:23:47

Seniors M
1 517 JOAQUIM JOSé Flores Neves 1982 m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:16:58
2 560 Rudy Dousset 1980 m 01:18:22
3 566 Pierre Baptiste Guarguale 1981 m 01:27:51
4 538 ANGE MARIE Morange 1990 m LA SUARELLAISE 01:29:10
5 539 Thomas N DIORO 1989 m I CIGNALI SARTINESI 01:36:36
6 526 Mickael LEOTARD 1983 m ASSP2A 01:36:58
7 540 Gregory NODIN 1977 m 01:42:15
8 533 Cedric MARTINS AMORIM 1990 m 01:43:30
9 512 Bernard CHRISTOPHE 1977 m CHIERRY J Y COURS 01:47:50
10 552 Hugo SUBRERO 1991 m ENTENTE GFCA PORTICCIO 01:50:39
11 574 Frederic Cadiou 1980 m 01:51:34
12 505 LOIC Borin 1985 m 01:51:50
13 514 Benoit DYCKE 1977 m SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 01:51:54
14 518 Laurent GACHON 1980 m 01:53:04
15 544 Ludovic PETIT 1980 m 01:58:25
16 559 Paul Bellini 1977 m 02:18:24

Espoirs M
1 568 Romain Anedda 1994 m 01:33:39

Juniors M
1 571 Jacques Andre Pandolfi 1997 m 01:37:08
2 567 Adrien Guarguale 1998 m 01:56:12

Cadets M
1 532 SEBASTIEN Marchetti 1999 m AS PORTO VECCHIO ATHLETISME 01:25:43
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15KM
1. I CIGNALI SARTINESI 1 06:32:08
525 Justine LEGRAND 01:35:58 Seniors F 1991
539 Thomas N DIORO 01:36:36 Seniors M 1989
553 FRANCOIS Vasselin 01:38:20 Master 1 M 1974
508 CHRISTOPHE Casalta 01:41:14 Master 1 M 1967

2. CA AJACCIO 1 07:47:55
561 Jean Michel Christiani 01:53:16 Master 1 M 1976
529 Felicien LUCCHINI 01:53:17 Master 3 M 1955
562 Veronique Couderc 01:57:05 Master 1 F 1967
509 PASCAL Cecchini 02:04:17 Master 2 M 1962

3. I CIGNALI SARTINESI 2 07:53:29
513 ALAIN Consigny 01:41:55 Master 4 M 1946
556 Jean Francois Lucchini 01:58:37 Master 3 M 1951
531 Natacha MANUEL 01:59:54 Seniors F 1985
501 Philippe ARDOUREL 02:13:03 Master 1 M 1974
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